
2025-2026 Mount Horeb Middle/High School 
Private Music Lesson Teachers 

Flute 
 
Danielle Breisach    ​  
(517) 231-3897 
danielle.breisach@gmail.com 
 
Heidi Keener 
(330) 646-8399 
hmkeener77@gmail.com 
heidikeenerflute.com 
 
Oboe 
 
Laura Medisky  
(608) 239-9885 
drlauraoboe@gmail.com 
www.lauramedisky.com 
 
Kelly M Gronli 
(503)-515-6064 
kellyoboe@hotmail.com 
 
Valree Casey 
(608) 774-8239 
valree.casey@gmail.com  
 
 
Bassoon 
 
Brian Ellingboe 
(608)441-8548  
ellingboe@hotmail.com 
ellingboe@gmail.com 
 
Amanda Szczys          
(608) 280-8899  
aszczys@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Clarinet 
 
Nancy Mackenzie  
(608) 233-3513 
 
Brian Gnojek 
(512) 640-9640 
brian@brian.gnojek.com 
brian.gnojek.com 
 
Linda Bartley      ​   
(608) 347-1500 
 
Bethany Schultz            
(608) 217-5693 
bethanyjoyschultz@gmail.com 
 
Taryn O'Neill                 
(626) 253-5136 
 
Bernard Parish              
(608) 274-1096 
 
Saxophone 
 
Pete Ross 
(312) 479-3489 
rossp618@gmail.com 
 
Anders Svanoe 
svanoea@gmail.com 
anderssvanoemusic.com 
 
 
Trumpet 
 
Phil Zell 
(608) 770-3034 
philipzell@gmail.com 
 
Jon Schipper  
(608) 831-0991 
 
Halie Silverman Brown      
(505) 716-5533 
haliebrowntrumpet@gmail.com 
 
 

Horn 
 
Allison Jaeger      
(608) 852-4429 
 
Sarah Gillespie             
(318) 820-1548  
sarahlgillespie@gmail.com 
 
Brad Schneider  
(608) 516-7364  
brad.schneider102@gmail.com 
 
Emma Potter 
(602)-568-4456 
epotter5233@gmail.com  
 
Trombone 
 
Joyce Messer       
(608) 233-1378 
 
Mike Forbes 
(608) 957-3361 
sgtforbes@hotmail.com 
 
Jamie Kember              
(608) 385-7727  
kembou24@hotmail.com 
 
Joe Greer                ​  
(989) 424-1193  
joetgreer@gmail.com 
 
Justin Coyne 
(847) 894-7609 
justincoynetrombone@gmail.com  
 
Tuba/Baritone 
 
Mike Forbes 
(608) 957-3361 
sgtforbes@hotmail.com 
www.mikeforbesmusic.com 
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Percussion  
 
Cindy Terhune 
(608) 772-6638 
TerhuneMusicStudio@gmail.com 
 
Joey B. Banks 
http://www.joeybbanks.com 
 
Patrick Coughlin  
(608) 279-3999  
prcoughlin@uwalumni.com 
 
Joel Croyle  
(608) 873-0717 
busmgr@stoughtoncenterarts.com 
 
 
Strings 
 
Wendy Rasmussen - 
Violin/Viola/Cello 
(608) 712-8160 
wendyras@mhtc.net 
 
Shannon Farley - Violin/Viola 
608-333-3638 
shannonafarley@gmail.com 
 
Jon Vriesacker - Violin/Viola 
vriesacker@mac.com† 
 
Ben Therrell - Cello 
https://www.therrellcello.com/home 
therrell.cello@gmail.com 
 
Hannah Wolkstein - Cello 
https://hannahwolkstein.wixsite.com/c
ello 
hannahwolkstein@gmail.com 
 
Terri Schmidt  - Violin/Viola/Cello 
(608) 622-0681 
eadgbe@mhtc.net 
 
Brad Townsend - Bass 
bradleytownsend@mac.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Piano 
 
Katy Morkri 
(608) 576-7613 
kmorkri@gmail.com 
 
Wendy Rasmussen 
(608) 712-8160 
wendyras@mhtc.net 
 
Valree Casey 
(608) 774-8239 
valree.casey@gmail.com 
  
Linda Seeley   
(608) 924-0055   
https://lindakseeley.wixsite.com/lin
dakseeley 
 
Brenda Martin  
(608) 576-6012  
martin.brenda119@gmail.com 
 
Terri Schmidt  
(608) 622-0681 
eadgbe@mhtc.net 
 
Rebecca Dennis 
(608) 437-1272 
rebajeanster@gmail.com 
 
Barbara Brown  
(608) 437-4572 
 
Kara Schaller  
(608) 437-1014 
 
Barb Underwood  
(608) 437-1956 
 
Mimi Phan-Dinh 
(734) 945-3958 
Mimi.t.phandinh@gmail.com 
 
Luanne Ritsema  
(608) 848-1629 
 
Lynn Messinger   
(608) 437-4171 
 
Mickey Lytle 
(608) 576-0675 
www.musicbymickey.com 
 
Kyle Keene  
(215) 882-0465  
mrkylesmusicstudio@gmail.com 

Piano 
 
Justin Bant 
(608) 535-7537 
justinbantcomposer@gmail.com 
 
Jess Salek - Salek Piano Studio 
(608) 438-9850 
jbcspno@gmail.com  
https://www.salekpianostudio.com/  
 
 
Guitar 
Corey Hart 
(608) 437-HART 
info@harthouseguitars.com 
https://www.harthouseguitars.com/ 
 
Frank Laufenberg 
 
Lynn Messinger  
(608) 437-4171 
 
Terri Schmidt  
(608) 622.0681 
eadgbe@mhtc.net 
 
Katy Morkri (guitar and ukulele) 
(608) 576-7613 
kmorkri@gmail.com 
 
Voice 
 
Susan Larson 
(608) 695-1631 
susanlarson99@gmail.com  
 
Forte Studios  
(608) 437-0151 
www.fortestudios.biz 
 
Kyle Keene  
(215) 882-0465  
mrkylesmusicstudio@gmail.com 
 
Adam Shelton 
https://www.sheltonprivatevoicestudi
o.com/  
 
Rebecca Dennis 
(608) 437-1272 
rebajeanster@gmail.com 
 
Cheryl Bensman Rowe 
cherylbensmanrowe@gmail.com 
 
Lauren Shafer 
(612) 868-7158 
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